
1

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.



2



3



4

IT IS THE USER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO MAINTAIN THE FURNITURE. THE HARDWARE MAY LOOSEN

OVER TIME AND MAY CAUSE THE FURNITURE TO BE WOBBLY AND UNABLE TO SUPPORT  ITS

INTENDED WEIGHT CAPACITY. THIS MAY LEAD TO COLLAPSE AND MAY CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY



PARTS

5

FULL BED

1 1pc 4pcs1pc

HARDWARE

HARDWARE INSIDE HEADBOARD

4 6

HEADBOARD FOOTBOARD

2pcs5

CENTER RAIL CENTER RAIL

SUPPORTER

2set7

SLATS

HARDWARE INSIDE FOOTBOARD SIDERAIL

B 24pcs 1pcC

TRUSS HD C/B

M4 X 25mm

Allen Key M5

Adaptor 12V-5A

1pcA

2 1pc

LEFT SIDE RAIL

3 1pc

RIGHT SIDE RAIL



Carton Part Hardware

6

Description

1
X1

X1

X1

HEADBOARD

LEFT SIDE RAIL

FOOTBOARD

CENTER RAIL

CENTER RAIL SUPPORTER

SLATS

2

4

5
X2

X4

X2

6

7

B x24pcs

C x1pc

A x1pc

X1

3RIGHT SIDE RAIL

1

2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

7

1
Part     x1pc1

Part     x1pc2

Part     x1pc3

Part     x1pc1

Part     x1pc2

Part     x1pc3

2

Please loose the Truss screw from Headboard (#1) front

near to bottom for left and right side. Also the same

action on Footboard (#4)

Place hook screw plate on Side Rail (#2 #3) is already

loosened. Use Allen Key (#C) to attach the Side Rail

(#2 #3) to Headboard (#1) and Footboard (#4)

Part     x1pc4

C

1

4

From Right
Side Rail

From Footboard

From Headboard

From Right

Side rail

1

4

2

From Right
Side Rail

Run the wires from Right Side Rail (#3)

through to the headboard back

3

2

Part     x1pcC

3Part     x1pc4

Ensure the side with the 'HEADBOARD'

sticker from Side Rail (#2 #3) faces

outward toward the Headboard (#1)



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

8

Hardware     x1pcA

Twist

4x

Remark :

Adjustable

7

5

6

Part     x2pcs5

Part     x4pcs6

Part     x2set7

4

Connect the attached power connector on

the headboard to the power adaptor (#A).

Align the center rail (#5) on the slats (#7)

and secure together by twisting the center

rail supporter (#6) until tight.

3

Power
connector

Power Adaptor



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5

7

B
Part     x2set7

Hardware     x24pcsB

3

9

6

Please peel to

remove Protection Film

Remark :

Touch Controller

Touch

Controller

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

TOUCH
ME!

Your Touch is the switch

Touch 1 - Night Light

Touch 2 - Energy Saver Light

Touch 3 - Bright Reading Light

Touch 4 - Off

Extend the slats (#7) over the side rail

(#2 #3) and secure by using Screw (#B)

with screwdriver (not included).

2



1

Allen Wrench

( Not included)

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.



2



3



4

IT IS THE USER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO MAINTAIN THE FURNITURE. THE HARDWARE MAY LOOSEN

OVER TIME AND MAY CAUSE THE FURNITURE TO BE WOBBLY AND UNABLE TO SUPPORT  ITS

INTENDED WEIGHT CAPACITY. THIS MAY LEAD TO COLLAPSE AND MAY CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY



PARTS

DRESSER

1

5

1pc

HARDWARE

HARDWARE INSIDE DRESSER

NIGHTSTAND

A 1pc

Adaptor 12V-1A



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

6

Hardware     x1pc

Please peel to

remove Protection Film

Remark :2 Touch

Controller TOUCH
ME!

Your Touch is the switch

Touch 1 - Night Light

Touch 2 - Energy Saver Light

Touch 3 - Bright Reading Light

Touch 4 - Off

A

Power

connector

Power Adaptor

Please connect Power Connector with

Power Adaptor (#A).

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

Power Adaptor 1A

is placed in the
Top Drawer.



1

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.



2



3



4

IT IS THE USER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO MAINTAIN THE FURNITURE. THE HARDWARE MAY LOOSEN

OVER TIME AND MAY CAUSE THE FURNITURE TO BE WOBBLY AND UNABLE TO SUPPORT  ITS

INTENDED WEIGHT CAPACITY. THIS MAY LEAD TO COLLAPSE AND MAY CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY



PARTS

MIRROR

1 2

5

1pc 2pcs

HARDWARE

A B C D

HARDWARE INSIDE MIRROR

8pcs 8pcs 8pcs 1pc

1pcF

HARDWARE INSIDE DRESSER

MIRROR MIRROR SUPPORT

3 1pc

DRESSER

JCBC M6 X 35mm Lock Washer Flat Washer Allen Key M4

Anti-Tip Kit

E 1pc

Adaptor 12V-1A

G 1pc

Adaptor 12V-1A



Carton Part Hardware

A x8pcs

B x8pcs

C x8pcs

6

1

2

3

D x1pc

F x1pc

X1

X2

X1

MIRROR

MIRROR SUPPORT

DRESSER

Description

E x1pc

G x1pc

1

2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

7

3

1

Align the mirror support (#2)

to the mirror (#1).

2

Part     x1pc1

Part     x2pcs2

Secure the top of the mirror support (#2) to the

mirror (#1) by using allen key to insert screw

assembly of screw (#A) with lock washer (#B)

and flat washer (#C). Secure the bottom of the

mirror support (#2) to the dresser (#3) by using

allen key (#D) to insert screw assembly of screw (#A)

with lock washer (#B) and flat washer (#C).

Part     x1pc1

Hardware     x8pcsA

Hardware     x8pcsB

Hardware     x8pcsC

Hardware     x1pcD

Part     x2pcs2

Part     x1pc3

Part     x1pc3

2

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

3

1

2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3

8

Hardware     x1pcE

4

Touch Controller

Power

connector

Power Adaptor

Connect the attached power connector

to the power adaptor (#E).

Touch Controller

TOUCH
ME!

Your Touch is the switch

Touch 1 - Night Light

Touch 2 - Energy Saver Light

Touch 3 - Bright Reading Light

Touch 4 - Off

Please peel to

remove Protection Film

Remark :

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.



1

Allen Wrench

( Not included)

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.



2



3



4

IT IS THE USER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO MAINTAIN THE FURNITURE. THE HARDWARE MAY LOOSEN

OVER TIME AND MAY CAUSE THE FURNITURE TO BE WOBBLY AND UNABLE TO SUPPORT  ITS

INTENDED WEIGHT CAPACITY. THIS MAY LEAD TO COLLAPSE AND MAY CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY



PARTS

CHEST

5

1 1pc

CHEST

A

HARDWARE INSIDE CHEST

1pc

HARDWARE

Anti-Tip Kit

B 1pc

Adaptor 12V-2A



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

6

Use the tip resistant kit to mount Back of

Chest (#1) to the Wall.

Hardware     x1pcA

A

2
Hardware     x1pcB

Power
connector

Power Adaptor

Please connect Power Connector with

Power Adaptor (#B).

Power Adaptor 2A

is placed in the
Top Drawer.



7

Please peel to

remove Protection Film

Remark :

3

Touch

Controller

TOUCH
ME!

Your Touch is the switch

Touch 1 - Night Light

Touch 2 - Energy Saver Light

Touch 3 - Bright Reading Light

Touch 4 - Off

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.


